
  CATERERS
ATTENTION EXHIBIT REPRESENTATIVE:  USE THIS FORM TO ORDER CREDENTIALS FOR  

OUTSIDE CATERING SERVICE PROVIDERS AND THEIR STAFF 

ENGAGED IN THE CATERING AND SERVICING OF YOUR EXHIBIT. 

Contracted Exhibitor: CATERING COMPANY

Address: Address:

City: Zip: City: Zip:

Phone: Fax: Phone: Fax:

Exhibit Representative: Exhibit Representative:

Alternate Representative: Alternate Representative:

1. 6.

Please Print Clearly....

NAME (FIRST & LAST) NAME (FIRST & LAST)

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

9.

8.

10.

State: State:

DELIVERY OPTIONS 
PROVIDE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER FOR FED EX.  IF YOU DO NOT HAVE AN ACCOUNT NUMBER WE 

CAN CHARGE YOUR CREDIT CARD FOR THIS SERVICE; OR YOU MAY REQUEST YOUR ORDER TO BE 

HELD AT SHOW SITE. REMEMBER STREET ADDRESS REQUIRED FOR DELIVERY OPTION

   MAIL TO:          OR                  FAX TO: 

           DO NOT DO BOTH AS DUPLICATION CAN     
                           RESULT IN  CHARGES   

FED EX:

HOLD CREDENTIALS AT: BAHIA MAR CONVENTION CENTER

YACHTING PROMOTIONS, INC 

CREDENTIALS DEPARTMENT 

1115 N.E. 9TH AVENUE 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL. 33304

(954) 523-5183  

AS OF OCTOBER 18, 2013 

 FAX TO:


